
 
 
2025 NEW YORK TECH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
New York Institute of Technology will recognize the following schedule of holidays in 2025 for U.S.-based 
employees. Certain employees in certain departments may be required to work on designated holidays, 
pursuant to the request of their supervisors. 

New Year’s Day   Wednesday  January 1, 2025 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day   Monday  January 20, 2025 

President’s Day   Monday  February 17, 2025 

Spring Weekend   Friday  March 21, 2025 

Memorial Day   Monday  May 26, 2025 

Juneteenth   Thursday  June 19, 2025 

Independence Day   Friday  July 4, 2025 

Labor Day    Monday  September 1, 2025 

Fall Holiday   Monday  October 13, 2025 

Thanksgiving Recess   Wednesday  November 26, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday  November 27, 2025 

Thanksgiving Recess   Friday  November 28, 2025 

Christmas Eve   Wednesday  December 24, 2025 

Christmas Day   Thursday  December 25, 2025 

Winter Recess   Friday  December 26, 2025 

Winter Recess   Monday  December 29, 2025 

Winter Recess   Tuesday  December 30, 2025 

New Year’s Eve   Wednesday  December 31, 2025 
 
Note: This schedule does not apply to employees in unions 32BJ and 282. 
 
March 21, 2025 is the national Match Day for medical students. Therefore, some College of Osteopathic 
Medicine faculty and staff may be required to work during spring weekend holiday. Please contact your 
supervisor regarding your schedule and appropriate accommodations.   
 
If you need additional information, please contact the Office of Human Resources at hr@nyit.edu or 
516.686.7667.   
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